TENNIS CALENDAR 2025 - 2026

Date Event Time Location
Oct 27 - Nov 1, 2025 Venture Out Fall Classic TBA Venture Out
Mon Nov 3, 2025 East Valley League Play Starts
Wed Nov 5, 2025 Executive Committee Meeting 3:00PM Room 4
Nov 8 - 15, 2025 Leisure World Veterans Classic TBA Leisure World
Sat Nov 22, 2025 General Information Meeting 7:00 Social Hall

Sun Nov 23, 2025

Tennis Fun Day

Noonto 2 p.m.

Tennis Courts

Wed Dec 3, 2025

Executive Committee Meeting

3:00PM

Room 4

Dec 12 - 14, 2025

SVE Holiday Mixed Doubles Tournament

TBA

Sunland Village East

Fri Dec 19, 2025

East Valley League Play Breaks For Holiday

Wed Dec 25, 2024

Silveridge Pajama Party

TBA

Tennis Courts

Mon Jan 5, 2026

East Valley League Play Resumes

Wed Jan 7, 2026 Executive Committee Meeting 3:00PM Room 4
Jan 2026 January Fun Day TBA Tennis Courts
Wed Feb 4, 2026 Executive Committee Meeting 3:00PM Room 4
Feb 2026 February Fun Day TBA Tennis Courts
Wed Mar 4, 2026 Executive Committee Meeting 3:00PM Room 4
Fri Mar 6, 2026 End of East Valley Play
Sun Mar 8, 2026 General Meeting and Social 4:00P M Social Hall
Mar 9 - 14, 2026 SVE Championships TBA Sunland Village East
Mar 17 - 22, 2025 SSV Mixed Doubles TBA Sunfand Springs

Village

SUBJECT TO CHANGE




